Position

Pro Manager | - Schl Health

Specialist, Pgm-C/C Health

Pgm

Nurse, School

Nutrition Network Project Coor

Nurse, School

Nurse, School

Nurse, School

Nurse, School

Nurse, School

Nurse, School

Nutrition Network Database

Spe

Nurse, School

Family Service Worker
Secretary

School Nurse Special

Assignment

School Nutrition Liaison

Network Healthy Ca Prog Asst.

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

Total Wages

$120,192

$94,197

$87,509

$87,051

$85,464

$85,384

$85,209

$83,089

$76,082

$71,997

$59,990

$49,169

$47,484

$40,875

$40,598

$39,600

$34,578

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,218

$9,290

$24,473

$25,544

$24,305

$24,298

$24,284

$24,132

$23,531

$23,194

$28,713

$4,056

$26,683

$25,843

$11,834

$24,953

$21,359



Family Service Worker
Nutrition Network Dietitian

Comm Trans Grant Program
Asst

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Health Services

Health Services

Health Services

$27,277

$18,081

$2,396

$4,936

$4,592

$441



