Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pro Manager I - Schl Health		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$120,192	\$11,218
Specialist, Pgm-C/C Health Pgm		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$94,197	\$9,290
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$87,509	\$24,473
Nutrition Network Project Coor		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$87,051	\$25,544
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$85,464	\$24,305
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$85,384	\$24,298
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$85,209	\$24,284
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$83,089	\$24,132
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$76,082	\$23,531
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$71,997	\$23,194
Nutrition Network Database Spe		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$59,990	\$28,713
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$49,169	\$4,056
Family Service Worker		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$47,484	\$26,683
Secretary		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$40,875	\$25,843
School Nurse Special Assignment		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$40,598	\$11,834
School Nutrition Liaison		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$39,600	\$24,953
Network Healthy Ca Prog Asst.		Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$34,578	\$21,359

Family Service Worker	Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$27,277	\$4,936
Nutrition Network Dietitian	Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$18,081	\$4,592
Comm Trans Grant Program Asst	Tulare County Office of Education	Health Services	\$2,396	\$441